
  Superba Food and Bread LLC

  1905 South Lincoln Blvd

  Venice, CA 90291

  Telephone: 310-773-5067

  

  Email: Jess@superbafb.com

**  I N V O I C E  **

Invoice: 45477
Invoice Date: 07/07/25
Order Date: 07/07/25
Delivery Time: -

 Bill To: BEAUTY
AMERICAN BEAUTY-VENICE
425 ROSE AVE.
VENICE, CA 90291
310-412-0075

Ship To: 01
AMERICAN BEAUTY
425 ROSE AVE.
VENICE, CA 90291

Ship Via Terms PO Number Routeperson

30 Days

Route Shift Sequence Reference Salesperson Contact

DEF 0 Default Salesperson Ramiro Vides

Item Number Order Ship U/M Description Unit Price Amount

     AB02 20.00 __________ EA FLAT BREAD DOUGH 200G 0.68 13.60  
     BREAD-LOAF43 25.00 __________ EA KAISER ROLL 125G 1.46 36.50  
     PITFIRE 2.00 __________ EA LEMONADE (PITFIRE) EACH 0.01 0.02  

QTY Totals: 47.00 Subtotal($): 50.12

Invoice Total($): 50.12
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  Superba Food and Bread LLC

  1905 South Lincoln Blvd

  Venice, CA 90291

  Telephone: 310-773-5067

  

  Email: Jess@superbafb.com

**  I N V O I C E  **

Invoice: 45478
Invoice Date: 07/07/25
Order Date: 07/07/25
Delivery Time: -

 Bill To: WIN04
WIN-DOW LONG BEACH
4600 East 2nd Street
Long Beach, CA 90803

Ship To: 01
Win-Dow Long Beach
4600 East 2nd Street
Long Beach, CA 90803

Ship Via Terms PO Number Routeperson

Route Shift Sequence Reference Salesperson Contact

DEF DEF 0 Default Salesperson Carsyn Denney

Item Number Order Ship U/M Description Unit Price Amount

     BREAD-LOAF04 8.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 1500 GRAM - LARGE - SLICED 3.30 26.40  
     PITFIRE 12.00 __________ EA LEMONADE (PITFIRE) EACH 0.01 0.12  

QTY Totals: 20.00 Subtotal($): 26.52

Invoice Total($): 26.52
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  Superba Food and Bread LLC

  1905 South Lincoln Blvd

  Venice, CA 90291

  Telephone: 310-773-5067

  

  Email: Jess@superbafb.com

**  I N V O I C E  **

Invoice: 45479
Invoice Date: 07/07/25
Order Date: 07/07/25
Delivery Time: -

 Bill To: 004
SNACKS AND COFFEE - NOHO
5211 LANKERSHIM BLVD.
NORTH HOLLYWOOD 91601
(716) 578-8213

Ship To: 01
SNACKS AND COFFEE - NOHO
5211 Lankershim Blvd.
North Hollywood,  91601

Ship Via Terms PO Number Routeperson

Route Shift Sequence Reference Salesperson Contact

DEF DEF 0 Default Salesperson Brittne Rehrauer

Item Number Order Ship U/M Description Unit Price Amount

     BPCCROISS01 2.00 __________ EA CROISSANT BUTTER - MEDIUM 1.51 3.02  
     BPCCROISS02 2.00 __________ EA CHOCOLATE CROISSANT - MEDIUM 3.05 6.10  
     BPCCROISS17 2.00 __________ EA MORNING BUN - LARGE 1.42 2.84  
     BPCCROISS18 2.00 __________ EA KOUIGN AMANN - LARGE 1.85 3.70  
     BPCCROISS25 1.00 __________ EA HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT 4.29 4.29  
     BPCFROZEN 1.00 __________ EA VANILLA BOMBOLINIS 0.97 0.97  
     BPCFROZEN03 2.00 __________ EA BLUEBERRY MUFFIN 3.66 7.32  
     BPCFROZEN07 4.00 __________ EA VEGAN BANANA BREAD (SLICE) 1.91 7.64  
     BPCFROZEN09 6.00 __________ EA BUTTERMILK BISCUIT-BAKED 1.47 8.82  
     BPCFROZEN11 2.00 __________ EA GLUTEN FREE CHOC TAHINI BROWNIE 1.94 3.88  
     BPCFROZEN21 1.00 __________ EA Maple Pecan Scone 2.38 2.38  
     BREAD-BUN08 12.00 __________ EA BRIOCHE BUN 75 GRAM - EVERYTHING TOPPING 1.26 15.12  
     BREAD-LOAF06 2.00 __________ EA BAGUETTE - PARISIAN 450 GRAM 1.03 2.06  
     BREAD-LOAF34 2.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 1200G-SOURDOUGH LOAF SLICED 2.53 5.06  
     COOKIEVEGAN05 3.00 __________ EA BAKED VEGAN CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE 3 OUNCE 2.05 6.15  

QTY Totals: 44.00 Subtotal($): 79.35

Invoice Total($): 79.35
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  Superba Food and Bread LLC

  1905 South Lincoln Blvd

  Venice, CA 90291

  Telephone: 310-773-5067

  

  Email: Jess@superbafb.com

**  I N V O I C E  **

Invoice: 45480
Invoice Date: 07/07/25
Order Date: 07/07/25
Delivery Time: -

 Bill To: WIN03
AB WIN-DOW SILVER LAKE
1529 GRIFFITH PARK BLVD
LOS ANGELES, CA 90026

Ship To: 01
AB WIN-DOW SILVER LAKE
1529 GRIFFITH PARK BLVD
LOS ANGELES, CA 90026

Ship Via Terms PO Number Routeperson

Route Shift Sequence Reference Salesperson Contact

DEF DEF 0 Default Salesperson Fimbres Erwin

Item Number Order Ship U/M Description Unit Price Amount

     BREAD-LOAF04 5.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 1500 GRAM - LARGE - SLICED 3.16 15.80  
     PITFIRE 5.00 __________ EA LEMONADE (PITFIRE) EACH 0.01 0.05  

QTY Totals: 10.00 Subtotal($): 15.85

Invoice Total($): 15.85
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  Superba Food and Bread LLC

  1905 South Lincoln Blvd

  Venice, CA 90291

  Telephone: 310-773-5067

  

  Email: Jess@superbafb.com

**  I N V O I C E  **

Invoice: 45481
Invoice Date: 07/07/25
Order Date: 07/07/25
Delivery Time: -

 Bill To: 006
FB CALABASAS
4719 COMMONS WAY
SUITE 5F
CALABASAS, CA 91302
818-770-2299

Ship To: 01
FB CALABASAS
4719 COMMONS WAY
SUITE 5F
CALABASAS, CA 91302

Ship Via Terms PO Number Routeperson

30 Days

Route Shift Sequence Reference Salesperson Contact

DEF DEF 0 Default Salesperson HEATHER FLORES

Item Number Order Ship U/M Description Unit Price Amount

     BPCCROISS01 5.00 __________ EA CROISSANT BUTTER - MEDIUM 1.51 7.55  
     BPCCROISS02 5.00 __________ EA CHOCOLATE CROISSANT - MEDIUM 3.05 15.25  
     BPCCROISS17 4.00 __________ EA MORNING BUN - LARGE 1.42 5.68  
     BPCCROISS18 5.00 __________ EA KOUIGN AMANN - LARGE 1.85 9.25  
     BPCFROZEN 2.00 __________ EA VANILLA BOMBOLINIS 0.97 1.94  
     BPCFROZEN03 2.00 __________ EA BLUEBERRY MUFFIN 3.66 7.32  
     BPCFROZEN07 3.00 __________ EA VEGAN BANANA BREAD (SLICE) 1.91 5.73  
     BPCFROZEN11 3.00 __________ EA GLUTEN FREE CHOC TAHINI BROWNIE 1.94 5.82  
     BPCFROZEN21 2.00 __________ EA Maple Pecan Scone 2.38 4.76  
     BREAD-BUN07 15.00 __________ EA BRIOCHE BUN 90 GRAM - EVERYTHING TOPPING 1.40 21.00  
     BREAD-LOAF01 5.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 750 GRAM - SMALL - UNSLICED 1.65 8.25  
     BREAD-LOAF03 5.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 1500 GRAM - LARGE - UNSLICE 3.16 15.80  
     BREAD-LOAF13 6.00 __________ EA BAGUETTE - PARISIAN 350 GRAM 0.80 4.80  
     BREAD-LOAF21 1.00 __________ EA POLENTA PORRIDGE BATARD 1500 GRAM 8.04 8.04  
     BREAD-LOAF27 1.00 __________ EA BAGUETTE - PARISIAN 350g EVERYTHING MIX 2.48 2.48  
     BREAD-LOAF49 2 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 1200G-SOURDOUGH LOAF- UNSLI 2.53 5.06  
     BREAD-PAL01 5.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LAIT - SQUARE - PLAIN 0.66 3.30  
     BREAD-PAL04 15.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LAIT - RECTANGLE - PLAIN 0.89 13.35  
     BREAD-PAL06 1.00 __________ EA PARKER HOUSE ROLLS - 28/ORDER 7.17 7.17  
     BREADLOAF48 1.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LAIT LOAF 1000G 6.56 6.56  
     COOKIE07 2.00 __________ EA SUPERBA 0s 0.69 1.38  
     COOKIE17 6.00 __________ EA RAW - 3 OUNCE CHOCOLATE WALNUT COOKIE 2.76 16.56  
     DESSERT04 1.00 __________ EA RASPBERRY JAM - 1 KILO 19.30 19.30  
     DESSERT67 1.00 __________ EA Strawberry Rhubarb Pie 20.22 20.22  
     SC02 1.00 __________ EA MADELINE BATTER 1000g 15.26 15.26  

QTY Totals: 99.00 Subtotal($): 231.83

Invoice Total($): 231.83
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  Superba Food and Bread LLC

  1905 South Lincoln Blvd

  Venice, CA 90291

  Telephone: 310-773-5067

  

  Email: Jess@superbafb.com

**  I N V O I C E  **

Invoice: 45482
Invoice Date: 07/07/25
Order Date: 07/07/25
Delivery Time: -

 Bill To: 003
SNACKS AND COFFEE - PASADENA
712 S. ARROYO PARKWAY
PASADENA, CA 91106
760-981-3996

Ship To: 01
SNACKS AND COFFEE PASADENA
712 S. ARROYO PARKWAY
PASADENA, CA 91106
626-522-7008

Ship Via Terms PO Number Routeperson

30 Days

Route Shift Sequence Reference Salesperson Contact

DEF DEF 0 Default Salesperson ISABELLE AHADZADEH

Item Number Order Ship U/M Description Unit Price Amount

     BPCCROISS01 7.00 __________ EA CROISSANT BUTTER - MEDIUM 1.51 10.57  
     BPCCROISS02 7.00 __________ EA CHOCOLATE CROISSANT - MEDIUM 3.05 21.35  
     BPCCROISS17 6.00 __________ EA MORNING BUN - LARGE 1.42 8.52  
     BPCCROISS18 7.00 __________ EA KOUIGN AMANN - LARGE 1.85 12.95  
     BPCCROISS25 3.00 __________ EA HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT 4.29 12.87  
     BPCFROZEN 6.00 __________ EA VANILLA BOMBOLINIS 0.97 5.82  
     BPCFROZEN03 4.00 __________ EA BLUEBERRY MUFFIN 3.66 14.64  
     BPCFROZEN07 7.00 __________ EA VEGAN BANANA BREAD (SLICE) 1.91 13.37  
     BPCFROZEN09 10.00 __________ EA BUTTERMILK BISCUIT-BAKED 1.47 14.70  
     BPCFROZEN11 3.00 __________ EA GLUTEN FREE CHOC TAHINI BROWNIE 1.94 5.82  
     BPCFROZEN21 2.00 __________ EA Maple Pecan Scone 2.38 4.76  
     BPCFROZEN22 1.00 __________ EA PINEAPPLE CHERRY COFFEE CAKE - 8 SERVINGS 22.98 22.98  
     BREAD-BUN08 20.00 __________ EA BRIOCHE BUN 75 GRAM - EVERYTHING TOPPING 1.26 25.20  
     BREAD-LOAF06 9.00 __________ EA BAGUETTE - PARISIAN 450 GRAM 1.03 9.27  
     BREAD-LOAF34 5.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 1200G-SOURDOUGH LOAF SLICED 2.53 12.65  
     BREADLOAF48 1.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LAIT LOAF 1000G 6.56 6.56  
     COOKIE07 3.00 __________ EA SUPERBA 0s 0.69 2.07  
     COOKIE17 6.00 __________ EA RAW - 3 OUNCE CHOCOLATE WALNUT COOKIE 2.76 16.56  
     COOKIE20 6.00 __________ EA RAW - 3 OUNCE PEANUT BUTTER RICE KRISPY 1.37 8.22  
     COOKIEVEGAN03 6.00 __________ EA VEGAN CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE RAW 3 OUNCE 1.97 11.82  
     DESSERT14 1.00 __________ EA RICE KRISPIES FOR PB COOKIE QT 0.01 0.01  
     DESSERT49 1.00 __________ EA STICKY BUN-HALF DOZEN 19.74 19.74  
     DESSERT50 1.00 __________ EA CREAM CHEESE FROSTING 900g QT 14.43 14.43  

QTY Totals: 122.00 Subtotal($): 274.88

Invoice Total($): 274.88
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  Superba Food and Bread LLC

  1905 South Lincoln Blvd

  Venice, CA 90291

  Telephone: 310-773-5067

  

  Email: Jess@superbafb.com

**  I N V O I C E  **

Invoice: 45483
Invoice Date: 07/07/25
Order Date: 07/07/25
Delivery Time: -

 Bill To: 005
FB HOLLYWOOD
6530 W. SUNSET BLVD
LOS ANGELES, CA 90028
310-773-5067

Ship To: 01
FB HOLLYWOOD
6530 W. Sunset Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90028

Ship Via Terms PO Number Routeperson

Route Shift Sequence Reference Salesperson Contact

DEF 0 Default Salesperson Mike Rosa

Item Number Order Ship U/M Description Unit Price Amount

     BPCCROISS01 2.00 __________ EA CROISSANT BUTTER - MEDIUM 1.51 3.02  
     BPCCROISS02 2.00 __________ EA CHOCOLATE CROISSANT - MEDIUM 3.05 6.10  
     BPCCROISS17 1.00 __________ EA MORNING BUN - LARGE 1.42 1.42  
     BPCCROISS18 1.00 __________ EA KOUIGN AMANN - LARGE 1.85 1.85  
     BPCFROZEN 2.00 __________ EA VANILLA BOMBOLINIS 0.97 1.94  
     BPCFROZEN07 3.00 __________ EA VEGAN BANANA BREAD (SLICE) 1.91 5.73  
     BPCFROZEN11 3.00 __________ EA GLUTEN FREE CHOC TAHINI BROWNIE 1.94 5.82  
     BREAD-BUN07 40.00 __________ EA BRIOCHE BUN 90 GRAM - EVERYTHING TOPPING 1.40 56.00  
     BREAD-LOAF01 1.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 750 GRAM - SMALL - UNSLICED 1.65 1.65  
     BREAD-LOAF03 8.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 1500 GRAM - LARGE - UNSLICE 3.16 25.28  
     BREAD-LOAF21 6.00 __________ EA POLENTA PORRIDGE BATARD 1500 GRAM 8.04 48.24  
     BREAD-LOAF27 12.00 __________ EA BAGUETTE - PARISIAN 350g EVERYTHING MIX 2.48 29.76  
     BREAD-LOAF46 1.00 __________ EA POLENTA PORRIDGE 750g 4.02 4.02  
     BREAD-LOAF49 2 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 1200G-SOURDOUGH LOAF- UNSLI 2.53 5.06  
     BREADLOAF48 3.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LAIT LOAF 1000G 6.56 19.68  
     COOKIE07 4.00 __________ EA SUPERBA 0s 0.69 2.76  
     COOKIE17 6.00 __________ EA RAW - 3 OUNCE CHOCOLATE WALNUT COOKIE 2.76 16.56  
     COOKIE20 6.00 __________ EA RAW - 3 OUNCE PEANUT BUTTER RICE KRISPY 1.37 8.22  
     COOKIEVEGAN03 6.00 __________ EA VEGAN CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE RAW 3 OUNCE 1.97 11.82  
     DESSERT67 2.00 __________ EA Strawberry Rhubarb Pie 20.22 40.44  
     ICECREAM01 1.00 __________ EA SWEET CREAM CREAM 1 QT. 0.01 0.01  
     ICECREAM12 1.00 __________ EA BUTTER PECAN ICE CREAM 1 QT 9.91 9.91  
     PITFIRE 2.00 __________ EA LEMONADE (PITFIRE) EACH 0.01 0.02  
     READLOAF49 1.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 750 GRAM SESAME UNSLICED  4.92 4.92  

QTY Totals: 116.00 Subtotal($): 310.23

Invoice Total($): 310.23
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  Superba Food and Bread LLC

  1905 South Lincoln Blvd

  Venice, CA 90291

  Telephone: 310-773-5067

  

  Email: Jess@superbafb.com

**  I N V O I C E  **

Invoice: 45484
Invoice Date: 07/07/25
Order Date: 07/07/25
Delivery Time: -

 Bill To: AB2
AMERICAN BEAUTY-GROVE
189 the Grove Drive
Y 80
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Ship To: 01
AMERICAN BEAUTY-GROVE
189 the Grove Drive
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Ship Via Terms PO Number Routeperson

30 Days

Route Shift Sequence Reference Salesperson Contact

DEF DEF 0 Default Salesperson EVAN HICKEY

Item Number Order Ship U/M Description Unit Price Amount

     AB02 20.00 __________ EA FLAT BREAD DOUGH 200G 0.68 13.60  
     BREAD-LOAF35 1.00 __________ EA BAGUETTE - BANH MI 450G (SESAME) 2.38 2.38  
     BREAD-LOAF43 25.00 __________ EA KAISER ROLL 125G 1.46 36.50  
     BREAD-PAL04 4.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LAIT - RECTANGLE - PLAIN 0.89 3.56  

QTY Totals: 50.00 Subtotal($): 56.04

Invoice Total($): 56.04
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  Superba Food and Bread LLC

  1905 South Lincoln Blvd

  Venice, CA 90291

  Telephone: 310-773-5067

  

  Email: Jess@superbafb.com

**  I N V O I C E  **

Invoice: 45485
Invoice Date: 07/07/25
Order Date: 07/07/25
Delivery Time: -

 Bill To: 001
FB LINCOLN
1900 S.LINCOLN BLVD
VENICE, CA 90291
310-907-5075

Ship To: 01
FB Lincoln
1900 S. Lincoln Blvd
Venice, CA 90291
3234815128

Ship Via Terms PO Number Routeperson

30 Days

Route Shift Sequence Reference Salesperson Contact

DEF 0 Default Salesperson Lorrena Magana

Item Number Order Ship U/M Description Unit Price Amount

     BPCCROISS01 6.00 __________ EA CROISSANT BUTTER - MEDIUM 1.51 9.06  
     BPCCROISS02 6.00 __________ EA CHOCOLATE CROISSANT - MEDIUM 3.05 18.30  
     BPCCROISS17 6.00 __________ EA MORNING BUN - LARGE 1.42 8.52  
     BPCCROISS18 6.00 __________ EA KOUIGN AMANN - LARGE 1.85 11.10  
     BPCCROISS24 6.00 __________ EA APPLE FRITTER 2.48 14.88  
     BPCCROISS25 2.00 __________ EA HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT 4.29 8.58  
     BPCFROZEN 6.00 __________ EA VANILLA BOMBOLINIS 0.97 5.82  
     BPCFROZEN03 6.00 __________ EA BLUEBERRY MUFFIN 3.66 21.96  
     BPCFROZEN07 10.00 __________ EA VEGAN BANANA BREAD (SLICE) 1.91 19.10  
     BPCFROZEN09 4.00 __________ EA BUTTERMILK BISCUIT-BAKED 1.47 5.88  
     BPCFROZEN11 6.00 __________ EA GLUTEN FREE CHOC TAHINI BROWNIE 1.94 11.64  
     BPCFROZEN21 6.00 __________ EA Maple Pecan Scone 2.38 14.28  
     BPCFROZEN22 1.00 __________ EA PINEAPPLE CHERRY COFFEE CAKE - 8 SERVINGS 22.98 22.98  
     BREAD-BUN07 20.00 __________ EA BRIOCHE BUN 90 GRAM - EVERYTHING TOPPING 1.40 28.00  
     BREAD-BUN08 6.00 __________ EA BRIOCHE BUN 75 GRAM - EVERYTHING TOPPING 1.26 7.56  
     BREAD-LOAF01 13.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 750 GRAM - SMALL - UNSLICED 1.65 21.45  
     BREAD-LOAF03 13.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 1500 GRAM - LARGE - UNSLICE 3.16 41.08  
     BREAD-LOAF13 12.00 __________ EA BAGUETTE - PARISIAN 350 GRAM 0.80 9.60  
     BREAD-LOAF21 2.00 __________ EA POLENTA PORRIDGE BATARD 1500 GRAM 8.04 16.08  
     BREAD-LOAF27 6.00 __________ EA BAGUETTE - PARISIAN 350g EVERYTHING MIX 2.48 14.88  
     BREAD-LOAF34 5.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 1200G-SOURDOUGH LOAF SLICED 2.53 12.65  
     BREAD-LOAF46 2.00 __________ EA POLENTA PORRIDGE 750g 4.02 8.04  
     BREAD-PAL01 5.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LAIT - SQUARE - PLAIN 0.66 3.30  
     BREAD-PAL04 15.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LAIT - RECTANGLE - PLAIN 0.89 13.35  
     BREADLOAF48 2.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LAIT LOAF 1000G 6.56 13.12  
     COOKIE07 8.00 __________ EA SUPERBA 0s 0.69 5.52  
     COOKIE17 12.00 __________ EA RAW - 3 OUNCE CHOCOLATE WALNUT COOKIE 2.76 33.12  
     COOKIE20 6.00 __________ EA RAW - 3 OUNCE PEANUT BUTTER RICE KRISPY 1.37 8.22  
     COOKIEVEGAN03 6.00 __________ EA VEGAN CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE RAW 3 OUNCE 1.97 11.82  
     DESSERT49 1.00 __________ EA STICKY BUN-HALF DOZEN 19.74 19.74  
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  Superba Food and Bread LLC

  1905 South Lincoln Blvd

  Venice, CA 90291

  Telephone: 310-773-5067

  

  Email: Jess@superbafb.com

**  I N V O I C E  **

Invoice: 45485
Invoice Date: 07/07/25
Order Date: 07/07/25
Delivery Time: -

 Bill To: 001
FB LINCOLN
1900 S.LINCOLN BLVD
VENICE, CA 90291
310-907-5075

Ship To: 01
FB Lincoln
1900 S. Lincoln Blvd
Venice, CA 90291
3234815128

Ship Via Terms PO Number Routeperson

30 Days

Route Shift Sequence Reference Salesperson Contact

DEF 0 Default Salesperson Lorrena Magana

Item Number Order Ship U/M Description Unit Price Amount

     DESSERT50 1.00 __________ EA CREAM CHEESE FROSTING 900g QT 14.43 14.43  
     DOGGY01 30.00 __________ EA DOG BISCUITS 0.70 21.00  
     READLOAF49 1.00 __________ EA PAIN AU LEVAIN 750 GRAM SESAME UNSLICED  4.92 4.92  

QTY Totals: 237.00 Subtotal($): 479.98

Invoice Total($): 479.98
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  Superba Food and Bread LLC

  1905 South Lincoln Blvd

  Venice, CA 90291

  Telephone: 310-773-5067

  

  Email: Jess@superbafb.com

**  I N V O I C E  **

Invoice: 45486
Invoice Date: 07/07/25
Order Date: 07/06/25
Delivery Time: -

 Bill To: PF
PITFIRE COMMISSARY
1905 LINCOLN BLVD
VENICE, CA 90291
323-680-6215

Ship To: 01
PITFIRE COMMISSARY
1905 LINCOLN BLVD
VENICE, CA 90291
323-680-6215

Ship Via Terms PO Number Routeperson

30 Days

Route Shift Sequence Reference Salesperson Contact

DEF 0 Default Salesperson MAURICO ROSALES PARA

Item Number Order Ship U/M Description Unit Price Amount

     BREAD-LOAF33 30.00 __________ EA WHITE BREAD LOAF - 800 GRAM 2.59 77.70  

QTY Totals: 30.00 Subtotal($): 77.70

Invoice Total($): 77.70
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